
Date Time Home vs Away

8:30pm Ghost Pirates vs Walleye

9:40pm Swamp Rabbits vs Mavericks

8:30pm Ghost Pirates vs Swamp Rabbits

9:40pm Mavericks vs Walleye

8:30pm Mavericks vs Ghost Pirates

9:40pm Swamp Rabbits vs Walleye

8:30pm Ghost Pirates vs Walleye

9:40pm Mavericks vs Swamp Rabbits

8:30pm Ghost Pirates vs Swamp Rabbits

9:40pm Walleye vs Mavericks

8:30pm Ghost Pirates vs Mavericks

9:40pm Walleye vs Swamp Rabbits

8:30pm Mavericks vs Swamp Rabbits

9:40pm Ghost Pirates vs Walleye

8:30pm Walleye vs Mavericks

9:40pm Ghost Pirates vs Swamp Rabbits

8:30pm Walleye vs Swamp Rabbits

9:40pm Ghost Pirates vs Mavericks

8:30pm Mavericks vs Swamp Rabbits

9:40pm Ghost Pirates vs Walleye

8:30pm Mavericks vs Walleye

9:40pm Ghost Pirates vs Swamp Rabbits

8:30pm Walleye vs Swamp Rabbits

9:40pm Mavericks vs Ghost Pirates

8:30pm Ghost Pirates vs Walleye

9:40pm Swamp Rabbits vs Mavericks

West Shore Community Ice Arena

2024 - 2025 Adult Draft League 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

Tuesday, December 3, 2024



8:30pm Ghost Pirates vs Swamp Rabbits

9:40pm Mavericks vs Walleye

8:30pm Ghost Pirates vs Mavericks

9:40pm Swamp Rabbits vs Walleye

8:30pm Ghost Pirates vs Walleye

9:40pm Mavericks vs Swamp Rabbits

8:30pm Ghost Pirates vs Swamp Rabbits

9:40pm Mavericks vs Walleye

8:30pm Swamp Rabbits vs Walleye

9:40pm Ghost Pirates vs Mavericks

8:30pm Swamp Rabbits vs Mavericks

9:40pm Walleye vs Ghost Pirates

Game 1   8:30pm 1st Seed vs 4th Seed

Game 2   9:40pm 2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed

Championship 8:00pm
Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Tuesday, February 4, 2025

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Tuesday, February 18, 2025

End of the Regular Season

Playoffs 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Tuesday, March 4, 2025

Tuesday, March 11, 2025


